1° Christmas Match [ESS]
Team Listing
Printed dicembre 14, 2021 at 9:43

TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

SERMONETA St

ASD T.S.A. St

ASD ITALIAN SH P

ASDT.S.A. Pr

Ass.Umbra D. CI

Ass.Umbra D. St

SERMONETA Opt

SERMONETA Pcc

S

PO

PC

SS

197
205
195

157
228
246
293

204
202
208
190

192
104
175

113
321
110
203

102
161
153
107

220
233
139

198
155
178
231

GALANDRINI, MASSIMO
FAILLA, ROBERTO
MICILLO, GIANFRANCO

TOMASSETTI, LAVINIA
COMERT, ERGUN
D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
D'AMICO, RAFFAELE

COMPAGNONE, NICOLA
COSENTINO, RAFFAELE
ARBITRIO, MICHELANGELO
LAMBERTI, PASQUALE

PALIANI, LEONARDO
COPPOLA, LUCA
BELLUCCI, MATTEO

SCIURPI, ANTONIO
MATARAZZO, ALBERTO
PEPPOLONI, MARCO
PATTOIA, MAURIZIO

MINNI, LEONELLO
GIALLI, STEFANIA
SARNO, FIORENTINO
SCIURPI, VITTORIO

MONTALBANO, ANTONINO
SACCHETTI, CARLO
CARGNELUTTI, ROBERTO

LUCINI, FEDERICO
COLETTA, ERNESTO
MANIERI, MARCO
CASSANDRA, MAURO
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TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

SERMONETA Pr

P

169
181
180
158

AMARIE, FLORINEL
DI GRAZIA, GINO
DONADEL, MASSIMO
RUSSO, MICHELE
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